South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 08, 2025, 05:45:07 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0965 General Bill, By Sheheen and Elliott
Summary: Acupuncture Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-47-760 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO EXEMPTIONS FROM THE
ACUPUNCTURE ACT OF SOUTH CAROLINA, TO ADD PHYSICIANS TRAINED TO PERFORM ACUPUNCTURE TO THE
LIST OF EXEMPTIONS.

12/09/09
12/09/09
01/12/10
01/12/10
03/03/10
03/03/10
03/23/10
03/24/10
03/24/10
03/25/10
04/13/10
04/13/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time SJ-37

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-37
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2
Committed to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-3
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-35

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26

Page 1 of 1



