

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### **S 0965 General Bill, By Sheheen and Elliott**

**Summary:** Acupuncture Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-47-760 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO EXEMPTIONS FROM THE ACUPUNCTURE ACT OF SOUTH CAROLINA, TO ADD PHYSICIANS TRAINED TO PERFORM ACUPUNCTURE TO THE LIST OF EXEMPTIONS.

<b>12/09/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Prefiled</b>
<b>12/09/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry</b>
<b>01/12/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-37</b>
<b>01/12/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-37</b>
<b>03/03/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2</b>
<b>03/03/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committed to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2</b>
<b>03/23/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-3</b>
<b>03/24/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-28</b>
<b>03/24/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-28</b>
<b>03/25/10</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to House SJ-35</b>
<b>04/13/10</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time HJ-26</b>
<b>04/13/10</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26</b>